Since 2010

DELICIOUS TURKISH CUISINE & SHISHA CAFE

Orink & Wine List

Modern Turkish cuisine was conceived at the tables of the
Ottoman Sultans, whose delicate tastes fashioned a unique
fusion of Mediterranean, Middle Eastern and Central Asian
culinary themes which in turn became the most sophisticated
fare in the world. Today’s Turkish dishes retain the same
multicultural character where even the simplest meal
illustrates that blend of Oriental and European flavors.

: 25 Dong Du, District.1, HCMC
: 028 62913677 - ..: 0907129430
: www.pasha.com.vn DINE IN — TAKE AWAY — DELIVERY

OPEN : 11AM - MIDNIGHT

£ : PASHARESTAURANT DELIVERY : 11 AM - 11 PM




’kr g @%Wg
il Edelweiss :

Heineken BIA TUYET CHAU AU

TIGER DRAUGHT OR SHANDY e
MUG 60.000
PINT 90.000
JUG 220.000
TOWER 450.000
TIGER / TIGER CRYSTAL 60.000
STRONGBOW CIDER / BIA V|ET 60.000
HEINEKEN 0.0 / HEINEKEN / HEINEKEN SILVER 70.000
EDELWEISS / TIGER SOJU 70.000
SAIGON 60.000
SAIGON SPECIAL 60.000
333 CAN 60.000
CORONA 90.000

HOEGAARDEN 110.000

All prices are subject to 10% VAT and 5% service charge



WINE

HOUSE WINE 130.000/ glass
490.000 / bottle

MERLOT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SAUVIGNON BLANC

RED WINE BY BOTTLE

MERLOT 790.000 - 990.000

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 790.000 - 990.000

SHIRAZ 790.000 - 990.000

PINOT NOIR 890.000 - 1.290.000

WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC 790.000 - 990.000

CHARDONNAY 790.000 - 990.000

PINOT GRIGIO 890.000 - 1.290.000

ROSE WINE BY BOTTLE 790.000

CHAMPAGNE please checking with our staff

All prices are subject to 10% VAT and 5% service charge



50ML

SHOT

SPIRIT

LONG DRINKS

B52
RUM COKE
BOURBON COKE

VODKA LIME / REDBULL

GIN TONIC / SPRITE
SCREWDRIVER
CAMPARI ORANGE
JAGER BUMER

RAKI — LION MILK
BAILEY’S

RED LABEL
JAMESON

BLACK LABEL

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS
JAGERMEISTER
CHIVAS REGAL 12yrs

HENNESSY V.S.0.P
MACALLAN 12yrs

ABSOLUTE VODKA, GORDON’S GIN
BACARDI, JOSE CUERVO

BOMBAY GIN

GLASS
110.000
110.000
110.000
110.000
110.000
110.000
110.000
120.000

JUG

420.000
420.000
420.000
420.000
420.000

170.000
110.000
110.000
110.000
150.000
130.000
130.000
130.000
150.000

220.000
220.000

110.000

BOTTLE 750ML — 1000ML please check with our staff

All prices are subject to 109% VAT and 5% service charge



SNACKS

GARLIC BREAD 65.000
HERB BREAD 65.000
FRENCH FRIES 70.000
SNACK PLATTER 295.000
CHICKEN WINGS 150.000
CALAMARI RINGS 150.000
PRAWN ROLLS 150.000
PICKLE MIX FETA CHEESE 280.000
COCKTAILS

MISS PASHA

LIME MARGARITA

FROZEN MARGARITA

CLASSIC MOJITO

LYCHEE MOJITO

PINA COLADA

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

GOOD TO SHARE

All prices are subject to 10% VAT and 5% service charge

170.000

(Vodka, Triple Sec, Watermelon, Pineapple, Passion)

140.000

170.000

(Strawberry / Mango / Strawberry & Mango / Passion)

140.000

170.000

140.000

170.000

950.000 / JUG



PASHA BEVERAGE

KAHVE / HOT COFFEE

1.1 TURKISH COFFEE 75.000
1.2 PASHA COFFEE 150.000
1.3 ESPRESSO 50.000
1.4 CAPPUCCINO / LATTE 80.000
1.5 AMERICANO 80.000
1.6 CA PHE DEN 50.000
1.7 CA PHE SUA 60.000
CAY / HOT TEA

2.1 TURKISH BLACK TEA OR APPLE TEA
50.000 / KUCUK CUP

60.000 / BUYUK CUP

180.000 / POT

2.2 PASHA FRESH MINT BLACK TEA

60K / GLASS

180K / POT

2.3 FLAVOR TEA 95.000 / POT

English breakfast/Earl Grey/Chamomile/Lipton

NON CAFEINE HOT / COLD

3.1 HOT CHOCOLATE 90.000
3.2 MILO DINOSAUR 90.000
HOMEMADE LIMONADE
OR CALAMANADE

4..1 Serving by CARAFE 900mI 220.000
LEMON LIMONADE

PINK LIMONADE

PASSIONFRUIT APPLE LIMONADE

HOMEMADE LIMONADE OR CALAMANADE

SOFT DRINK

5.1 COKE / SPRITE / SODA 40.000
5.2 GINGER ALE / TONIC / REDBULL / COKE ZERO 50.000
5.3 LIME SODA / PASSIONFRUIT SODA 60.000
WATER SMALL  BIG
6.1 MINERAL WATER 40.000 | 100.000

6.2 SAN PELLEGRINO 90.000 | 130.000

All prices are subject to 10% VAT and 5% service charge



COLD BEVERAGE
THUC UONG LANH

7.1 AYRAN 75.000
Turkish salty yogurt drink - Stza chua muéi kiéu Tho

7.2 MINT AYRAN 95.000
7.3 SWEET AYRAN 95.000
Strawberry / Mango / Passionfruit - Ddu / Xoai / Chanh Day
7.4 HOMEMADE TURKISH COLD TEA 80.000

Apple tea / Mint tea / Lime lemon tea / Lychee tea
Tra tao / Tra bac ha / Tra chanh / Tra vdi

7.5 FRESH FRUIT JUICE (Nudc ép) 80.000
Apple / Watermelon / Orange / Passionfruit / Carrot

Pineapple / / Tomato / Coconut
Tdo / Dwa Hau / Cam / Chanh Déy / Ca Rot
Dira / Ca Chua / Dira

7.6 PASHA FRESH MINT JUICE 80.000
7.7 FRESH FRUIT ICE BLENDED 90.000
Strawberry / Mango / Avocado - Ddu / Xoai / Bo

7.8 MILK SHAKE WITH ICE CREAM 95.000

(Kem tuoi xay vdi sita)
Chocolate / Coconut / Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango / Oreo
Socola / Dira / Vani / Dau / Xoai / Oreo

MOCKTAILS

8.1 VIRGIN MISS PASHA 120.000
Pineapple, watermelon, passionfruit
Dia, dua hau, chanh leo

8.2 VIRGIN MOJITO 90.000
Lime / Lychee - Chanh / Vai
8.3 VIRGIN MARGARITA 90.000

Lime / Mango / Strawberry / Passionfruit
Chanh / Xoai / Dau / Chanh day

8.4 TROPICAL DELIGHT 120.000
Pineapple, mango, banana, coconut milk
Difa, xoai, chuoi, nudc cot dira

All prices are subject to 10% VAT and 5% service charge



