

Since 2010

# PASHA Restaurant

DELICIOUS TURKISH CUISINE & SHISHA CAFÉ

## Drink & Wine List



Modern Turkish cuisine was conceived at the tables of the Ottoman Sultans, whose delicate tastes fashioned a unique fusion of Mediterranean, Middle Eastern and Central Asian culinary themes which in turn became the most sophisticated fare in the world. Today's Turkish dishes retain the same multicultural character where even the simplest meal illustrates that blend of Oriental and European flavors.

 : 25 Dong Du, District.1, HCMC  
 : 028 62913677 -  : 0907129430  
 : [www.pasha.com.vn](http://www.pasha.com.vn)  
 : PASHARESTAURANT

**OPEN : 11AM - MIDNIGHT**  
DINE IN – TAKE AWAY – DELIVERY  
**DELIVERY : 11 AM – 11 PM**



# BEERS

## TIGER DRAUGHT OR SHANDY

MUG	60.000
PINT	90.000
JUG	220.000
TOWER	450.000
TIGER / TIGER CRYSTAL	60.000
STRONGBOW CIDER / BIA VIỆT	60.000
HEINEKEN 0.0 / HEINEKEN / HEINEKEN SILVER	70.000
EDELWEISS / TIGER SOJU	70.000



SAIGON	60.000
SAIGON SPECIAL	60.000
333 CAN	60.000
CORONA	90.000
HOEGAARDEN	110.000

# WINE



## HOUSE WINE

130.000 / glass

490.000 / bottle



MERLOT  
 CABERNET SAUVIGNON  
 SAUVIGNON BLANC

## RED WINE BY BOTTLE

MERLOT 790.000 - 990.000  
 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 790.000 - 990.000  
 SHIRAZ 790.000 - 990.000  
 PINOT NOIR 890.000 - 1.290.000



## WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC 790.000 - 990.000  
 CHARDONNAY 790.000 - 990.000  
 PINOT GRIGIO 890.000 - 1.290.000

## ROSE WINE BY BOTTLE

790.000

**CHAMPAGNE** please checking with our staff



All prices are subject to 10% VAT and 5% service charge

**LONG DRINKS**



	GLASS	JUG
B52	110.000	
RUM COKE	110.000	420.000
BOURBON COKE	110.000	420.000
VODKA LIME / REDBULL	110.000	420.000
GIN TONIC / SPRITE	110.000	420.000
SCREWDRIVER	110.000	420.000
CAMPARI ORANGE	110.000	
JAGER BUMER	120.000	

**SHOT 50ML**



RAKI – LION MILK	170.000
BAILEY'S	110.000
RED LABEL	110.000
JAMESON	110.000
BLACK LABEL	150.000
JIM BEAM	130.000
JACK DANIELS	130.000
JAGERMEISTER	130.000
CHIVAS REGAL 12yrs	150.000



**SPIRIT**



HENNESSY V.S.O.P	220.000
MACALLAN 12yrs	220.000



ABSOLUTE VODKA, GORDON'S GIN	110.000
BACARDI, JOSE CUERVO	
BOMBAY GIN	
BOTTLE 750ML – 1000ML please check with our staff	

## SNACKS

---

<b>GARLIC BREAD</b>	<b>65.000</b>
<b>HERB BREAD</b>	<b>65.000</b>
<b>FRENCH FRIES</b>	<b>70.000</b>
<b>SNACK PLATTER</b>	<b>295.000</b>
<b>CHICKEN WINGS</b>	<b>150.000</b>
<b>CALAMARI RINGS</b>	<b>150.000</b>
<b>PRAWN ROLLS</b>	<b>150.000</b>
<b>PICKLE MIX FETA CHEESE</b>	<b>280.000</b>



## COCKTAILS

---



**MISS PASHA** **170.000**  
(Vodka, Triple Sec, Watermelon, Pineapple, Passion)

**LIME MARGARITA** **140.000**



**FROZEN MARGARITA** **170.000**  
(Strawberry / Mango / Strawberry & Mango / Passion)

**CLASSIC MOJITO** **140.000**

**LYCHEE MOJITO** **170.000**



**PINA COLADA** **140.000**

**LONG ISLAND ICED TEA** **170.000**

**GOOD TO SHARE** **550.000 / JUG**

# PASHA BEVERAGE

## KAHVE / HOT COFFEE

1.1 TURKISH COFFEE	75.000
1.2 PASHA COFFEE	150.000
1.3 ESPRESSO	50.000
1.4 CAPPUCINO / LATTE	80.000
1.5 AMERICANO	80.000
1.6 CÀ PHÊ ĐEN	50.000
1.7 CÀ PHÊ SỮA	60.000



## CAY / HOT TEA

2.1 TURKISH BLACK TEA OR APPLE TEA	
50.000 / KUCUK CUP	
60.000 / BUYUK CUP	
180.000 / POT	
2.2 PASHA FRESH MINT BLACK TEA	
60K / GLASS	
180K / POT	
2.3 FLAVOR TEA	95.000 / POT
English breakfast/Earl Grey/Chamomile/Lipton	



TURKISH BLACK TEA OR APPLE TEA

## NON CAFFEINE HOT / COLD

3.1 HOT CHOCOLATE	90.000
3.2 MILO DINOSAUR	90.000

## HOMEMADE LIMONADE OR CALAMANADE

4..1 Serving by CARAFE 900ml	220.000
LEMON LIMONADE	
PINK LIMONADE	
PASSIONFRUIT APPLE LIMONADE	



HOMEMADE LIMONADE OR CALAMANADE

## SOFT DRINK

5.1 COKE / SPRITE / SODA	40.000
5.2 GINGER ALE / TONIC / REDBULL / COKE ZERO	50.000
5.3 LIME SODA / PASSIONFRUIT SODA	60.000

## WATER

	SMALL	BIG
6.1 MINERAL WATER	40.000	100.000
6.2 SAN PELLEGRINO	90.000	130.000



# COLD BEVERAGE

## THỨC UỐNG LẠNH

<b>7.1 AYRAN</b>	<b>75.000</b>
Turkish salty yogurt drink - <i>Sữa chua muối kiểu Thổ</i>	
<b>7.2 MINT AYRAN</b>	<b>95.000</b>
<b>7.3 SWEET AYRAN</b>	<b>95.000</b>
Strawberry / Mango / Passionfruit - <i>Dâu / Xoài / Chanh Dây</i>	
<b>7.4 HOMEMADE TURKISH COLD TEA</b>	<b>80.000</b>
Apple tea / Mint tea / Lime lemon tea / Lychee tea <i>Trà táo / Trà bạc hà / Trà chanh / Trà vải</i>	
<b>7.5 FRESH FRUIT JUICE (Nước ép)</b>	<b>80.000</b>
Apple / Watermelon / Orange / Passionfruit / Carrot Pineapple // Tomato / Coconut <i>Táo / Dưa Hấu / Cam / Chanh Dây / Cà Rốt</i> <i>Dứa / Cà Chua / Dừa</i>	
<b>7.6 PASHA FRESH MINT JUICE</b>	<b>80.000</b>
<b>7.7 FRESH FRUIT ICE BLENDED</b>	<b>90.000</b>
Strawberry / Mango / Avocado - <i>Dâu / Xoài / Bơ</i>	
<b>7.8 MILK SHAKE WITH ICE CREAM</b>	<b>95.000</b>
(Kem tươi xay với sữa) Chocolate / Coconut / Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango / Oreo <i>Sôcôla / Dừa / Vani / Dâu / Xoài / Oreo</i>	



## MOCKTAILS

<b>8.1 VIRGIN MISS PASHA</b>	<b>120.000</b>
Pineapple, watermelon, passionfruit <i>Dứa, dưa hấu, chanh leo</i>	
<b>8.2 VIRGIN MOJITO</b>	<b>90.000</b>
Lime / Lychee - Chanh / Vải	
<b>8.3 VIRGIN MARGARITA</b>	<b>90.000</b>
Lime / Mango / Strawberry / Passionfruit Chanh / Xoài / Dâu / Chanh dây	
<b>8.4 TROPICAL DELIGHT</b>	<b>120.000</b>
Pineapple, mango, banana, coconut milk <i>Dứa, xoài, chuối, nước cốt dừa</i>	

